A i r c r A f t  PA rt s  s A l e s  &  s e r v i c e
@KADeXAero
SAM MD302
2 Inch Standby Attitude
Module
New Lower Price for 2015
New Heading Displayed via ARINC 429 Input

Only	7.3	lbs	•	LP	U$5,181.
StAnDBy BAttEry
- 18VDC to power 4300 LifeSaver
- recommended replacement 3 years
after date on nameplate.
Lear Chemical
Research Corporation
- Anti-Corrosion
Formula Specialty
Penetrants and
Lubricants
Featuring
DHC6
Cells!
	 OEM	P/N	 FFC	PMA	P/N
	C6SC1051-3	 1051-3
	C6SC1052-3	 1052-3
	C6SC1053-3	 1053-3
	C6SC1054-3	 1054-3
	C6SC1055-3	 1055-3
	C6SC1056-3	 1056-3
	C6SC1057-3	 1057-3
	C6SC1058-3	 1058-3
PT6A Series Engine Accessories
PT6A	Series	-20,	-27,	-28,	-34,	-34AG,	-41,	-42,	-60,	-65,	-67,	-114A
• Fuel Pumps • Fuel Controls • Start Controls • Fuel Heaters • Bleed Valves • Ignition Exciters • Fuel Nozzles
SpecialS